Suitable for NSSAN

FOX |

I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE FOR BEARINGS FOR NISSAN APPLICATIONS

FX 25590/25520

FX 27687/27620

FX 30210 F

FX 30218 F

FX 30310 F

FX 30311 F

FX 32208 F

FX 32211 F

FX 32213 F

FX 32215F

FX 32217 F

FX 32218 F

FX 32310 F

FX 32219 F

FX 32307 F

FX 33015 F

FX 33115 F

FX 3880/3820

FX 395/394 A

FX 455/453 X

FX 560/552 A

FX 580/572

FX 6461 A/6420

FX LM 67048/LM 67010

25590/25520

27687/27620

30210 F

30218 F

30310 F

30311 F

32208 F

32211 F

32213 F

32215 F

32217 F

32218 F

32310 F

32219 F

32307 F

33015 F

33115 F

3880/3820

395/394 A

455/453 X

560/552 A

580/572

6461 A/6420

LM 67048/LM 67010




Suitable for NSSAN

FOX |

B I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE FOR BEARINGS FOR NISSAN APPLICATIONS

FX H 414245 X/H 414210 H 414245 X/H 414210

FX HM 212044/HM 212010 HM 212044/HM 212010




Suitable for

(o))

FX 30311 F

(o))

FX 32217 F

FX 32218 F

CcM

FX 32208 F

FX 32211 F

CM

FX 32213 F

FX 32215F

cv

FX 30311 F

cv

FX 32217 F

FX 32218 F

cw

FX 30310 F

FX 30311 F

cw

FX 32217 F

FX 32218 F

NSSAN

Fox Number

30311 F

32217 F

32218 F

32208 F

32211 F

32213 F

32215F

| 30311 F

32217 F

32218 F

30310 F

30311 F

32217 F

32218 F

Bearing Number

@

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

| w



Suitable for NSSAN

Fox Number Bearing Number

TW

FX 30311 F

TW

FX 32217 F

FX 32218 F

TZA

FX 32217 F

TZA

FX 32217 F

FX 32218 F

M 100.1 * M 100.2 * M 125.1

30311 F

32217 F

32218 F

32217 F

32217 F

32218 F

@

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

FX 32307 F |

M 100.1 * M 100.2 * M 125.2

FX 30210 F |

M 100.1 * M 100.2 * M 125.3

FX 33015 F |

M 100.3 * M 100.4 * M 110 * M 125.2
FX 32307 F

FX 30310 F

M 100.3 * M 100.4 * M 110 * M 125.2

FX 33015 F

32307 F

30210 F

33015 F

32307 F

30310 F

33015 F

REAR AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

| A



Suitable for NSSAN

Fox Number

M125.3*M125*M125T

FX 30310 F

FX 32307 F

M1253*M125*M125T

FX 30310 F

FX 32307 F

M125.3*M125*M125T

FX 33015 F

M 130 * M 130 HD * M 140

Bearing Number

30310 F

32307 F

30310 F

32307 F

| 33015 F |

@

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

REAR AXLE

FRONT AXLE

FX 3880/3820

FX HM 212044/HM 212010

M 130 * M 130 HD * M 140

3880/3820

HM 212044/HM 212010

REAR AXLE

FX 33115 F

MF 100 * MF 108

FX 30209 F

MF 100 * MF 108

33115 F

30209 F

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FX 30205 F

FX 30206 F

MF 260 * MF 265

30205 F

30206 F

FRONT AXLE

FX LM 67048/LM 67010

FX 25590/25520

MF 260 * MF 265

LM 67048/LM 67010

25590/25520

REAR AXLE

FX 395/394 A

FX 27687/27620

395/394 A

27687/27620

| UI



Suitable for NSSAN

Fox Number

P 137

FX 3880/3820

FX HM 212044/HM 212010

Bearing Number

3880/3820

HM 212044/HM 212010

@

FOX

BEARINGS

Original Reference

FRONT AXLE

P 137

FX 560/552 A

FX 580/572

560/552 A

580/572

REAR AXLE

P 137

FX 560/552 A

FX 580/572

P160*P170T

560/552 A

580/572

REAR AXLE

FX 455/453 X

FX H 414245 X/H 414210

P160*P170T

455/453 X

H 414245 X/H 414210

FRONT AXLE

REAR AXLE

FX 30218 F

FX 32219 F

P 200 * P 260 * P 270 * 320

30218 F

32219 F

FRONT AXLE

FX 32310 F

FX 6461 A/6420

P 200 * P 260 * P 270 * 320
FX 30218 F

FX 32219 F

32310 F

6461 A/6420

30218 F

32219 F

REAR AXLE

| c\



